IXP220 Controller
Product  Specification Catalogue
The Impro IXP220 Controller is a fully featured
Controller forming part of the IXP220 Software
System.  The IXP220 Controller’s applications
include access control and alarm control.
Consisting of a single hardware platform, the Impro
IXP220 Controller is available in a mild steel

• IXP220 Software Manual (ISW300-0-0-GB-XX).
• IXP220 Webhelp (ISW390-0-0-GB-XX).
Ordering Information
Order the Impro IXP220 Controller using the following Part
Numbers:
• ISC960-1-0-GB-XX: Impro IXP220 Stand-alone Controller.
• ISC962-1-0-GB-XX: Impro IXP220 System Controller.
• IPS960-1-0-GB-XX: Impro IPS with an IXP220 Stand-alone
Controller 110 V.
• IPS961-1-0-GB-XX: Impro IPS with an IXP220 Stand-alone
Controller 220 V.
• IPS962-1-0-GB-XX: Impro IPS with an IXP220 System Controller
110 V.
• IPS963-1-0-GB-XX: Impro IPS with an IXP220 System Controller
220 V.
Order the optional extra Impro GSM Module or Impro GSM
Modem Adaptor using the following Part Numbers:
• GSM900-0-6-GB-XX: Impro GSM Module.
• GSM901-0-0-GB-XX: Impro GSM Modem Adaptor.
Warranty Details
CAUTION: We reserve the right to nullify the products
warranty where you have not properly
installed the Metal-oxide Varistors.
This product conforms to our Warranty details on
Page 4
Figure 1:  IXP220 System Overview
This Product Specification Catalogue applies to the Impro IXP220 Controller, ISC960-1-0-GB-00, ISC962-1-0-GB-00, IPS960-1-0-GB-03, IPS961-1-0-GB-03,   IPS962-
1-0-GB-03 and IPS963-1-0-GB-03 and the Impro GSM Module, GSM900-0-6-GB-00 and GSM901-0-0-GB-00.
(The last two digits of the Impro stock code point to the issue status of the document or product).
ISC350-0-0-GB-08 Issue 09 July 2016 IXP220\Controller\Product Specification Catalogue\LATEST
ISSUE\IXP220C-psc-en-09.docx
<<